
86 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 09:50:33

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

COROLLER Theo CM 1
11 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
30 100

REDCENT Adam CM 2 X X X X X 0 100

BOUCHET David CM 3
11 -0

00 -0
10 10

MONSTERLET Maxime CM 4 X X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 70

LE GOFF Antoine CM 5
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 73

ABRIAL Hugo CM 6 X
02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X 30 60

METAYE Leo CM 7 X X X X X 0 100

LE MOIGNE Nathanael CM 8
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
30 33

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

COROLLER Theo CM 1 X 30 100

REDCENT Adam CM 2 0 100

BOUCHET David CM 3 10 10

MONSTERLET Maxime CM 4
11 -0

00 -0
30 70

LE GOFF Antoine CM 5 30 73

ABRIAL Hugo CM 6
10 -0

00 -0
30 60

METAYE Leo CM 7 0 100

LE MOIGNE Nathanael CM 8 X 30 33

Tapis 1P o u l e  1  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 1/37 



86 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 09:50:33

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DUGARDIN Alexis CM 1
10 -0

00 -0
X X X X 10 100

COUPRY Firmin CM 2 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 70

LE COZ Arsene CM 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 43

HOUEIX Jules CM 4 X X X X X 0 100

MINGOT Ivan CM 5 X X X
10 -0

00 -0
X 10 70

PEUZE Tymeo CM 6
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
40 100

BRAULT Noa CM 7 X
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 60

ROUSSEVILLE Nateo CM 8 X X X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 40

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DUGARDIN Alexis CM 1 10 100

COUPRY Firmin CM 2 30 70

LE COZ Arsene CM 3 30 43

HOUEIX Jules CM 4 0 100

MINGOT Ivan CM 5 10 70

PEUZE Tymeo CM 6 40 100

BRAULT Noa CM 7 40 60

ROUSSEVILLE Nateo CM 8 20 40

Tapis 2P o u l e  2  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 2/37 



86 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 09:50:33

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

RAGUENES Youen CM 1 X
02 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
37 53

MAIROT Soen CM 2
10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
X

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
37 50

GRATTIER Lucian CM 3 X X X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 100

LEPAROUX Enzo CM 4
10 -0

00 -0
X X X

10 -0

00 -0
20 100

MESSAGER Malo CM 5 X
02 -0

01 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X

10 -1

00 -0
30 100

REZAC Liam CM 6 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 90

TASTARD ROPERS Raphael CM 7
10 -0

00 -0
X X X X 10 40

QUERAT Nohann CM 8 X X X X X 0 100

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

RAGUENES Youen CM 1 37 53

MAIROT Soen CM 2 37 50

GRATTIER Lucian CM 3 20 100

LEPAROUX Enzo CM 4 20 100

MESSAGER Malo CM 5 30 100

REZAC Liam CM 6 30 90

TASTARD ROPERS Raphael CM 7 10 40

QUERAT Nohann CM 8 0 100

Tapis 3P o u l e  3  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 3/37 



86 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 09:50:33

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

SOYER Melvyn CM 1 X X X
10 -0

00 -0
X 10 100

TREGUIER Baptiste CM 2 X
02 -0

01 -0

11 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
37 43

CHAOUCHE Sophiane CM 3
01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
47 80

DHAOU SAID Yanis CM 4 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X X 10 83

BOUCAULT Lino CM 5 X X X X
10 -0

00 -0
10 100

JOLY Timeo CM 6 X X X X X 0 100

KERBOURC H Antoine CM 7
01 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
37 90

HENNIGER Pol CM 8
02 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X X 20 80

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

SOYER Melvyn CM 1 10 100

TREGUIER Baptiste CM 2 37 43

CHAOUCHE Sophiane CM 3 47 80

DHAOU SAID Yanis CM 4 10 83

BOUCAULT Lino CM 5 10 100

JOLY Timeo CM 6 0 100

KERBOURC H Antoine CM 7 37 90

HENNIGER Pol CM 8 20 80

Tapis 4P o u l e  4  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 4/37 



86 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 09:50:33

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BERNARD Clement CM 1
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X X 20 100

LE BELLEGO Trystan CM 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

01 -0
X 30 73

MESLIN Gwen CM 3 X
10 -0

01 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 40

LE CLEC H Nathan CM 4 X X X X X 0 83

LHUILLIER Oscar CM 5 X X X
10 -0

00 -0
X 10 90

GUETRON PONTRUCHER Gabin CM 6 X
02 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
34 60

GUILLET Pierre CM 7 X
10 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
27 90

LAMANDE Louis CM 8 X
10 -1

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X X 20 50

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BERNARD Clement CM 1 20 100

LE BELLEGO Trystan CM 2 30 73

MESLIN Gwen CM 3 20 40

LE CLEC H Nathan CM 4 0 83

LHUILLIER Oscar CM 5 10 90

GUETRON PONTRUCHER Gabin CM 6 34 60

GUILLET Pierre CM 7 27 90

LAMANDE Louis CM 8 20 50

Tapis 5P o u l e  5  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 5/37 



86 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 09:50:33

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BOLLO Noe CM 1
02 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
30 90

GUILLOTIN Maxence CM 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
50 100

BESNARD Vadim CM 3 X
11 -0

00 -0
10 10

MEUSY Timeo CM 4 X X X X 0 100

HAYS Luka CM 5 X X X X X 0 100

LE MEUR Enzo CM 6 X
10 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
20 100

BOUSSER Noah CM 7 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -F
10 63

SERVOTTE AMOUROUX Ronan CM 8 X
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 76

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BOLLO Noe CM 1 30 90

GUILLOTIN Maxence CM 2 50 100

BESNARD Vadim CM 3 10 10

MEUSY Timeo CM 4 X 0 100

HAYS Luka CM 5 0 100

LE MEUR Enzo CM 6 20 100

BOUSSER Noah CM 7 10 63

SERVOTTE AMOUROUX Ronan CM 8
10 -0

00 -F
20 76

Tapis 6P o u l e  6  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 6/37 



86 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 09:50:33

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GUERILLON Jules CM 1 X X X
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
20 90

LADAN Dean CM 2 X
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
40 80

GONIN Loic CM 3 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
30 80

RENOU Francois CM 4
01 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
37 100

JAEN KERROUAULT Axel CM 5 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X X 10 100

HOUSSU Pierre CM 6
10 -0

00 -0
X X

02 -0

00 -0
X 20 80

CLEMENT Liam CM 7 X X X X X 0 100

GOUZIEN Basile CM 8 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X X 20 80

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GUERILLON Jules CM 1 20 90

LADAN Dean CM 2 40 80

GONIN Loic CM 3 30 80

RENOU Francois CM 4 37 100

JAEN KERROUAULT Axel CM 5 10 100

HOUSSU Pierre CM 6 20 80

CLEMENT Liam CM 7 0 100

GOUZIEN Basile CM 8 20 80

Tapis 7P o u l e  7  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 7/37 



86 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 09:50:33

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LE CRAVER Julien CM 1 X X
10 -0

00 -2

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
30 60

GOHIN Elouan CM 2 X X X X X 0 100

COUETTE Enzo CM 3
02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
40 33

ROBIN Antoine CM 4
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X X 30 70

KAPLAN Matthieu CM 5
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X X X 20 90

GRAIN Theo CM 6 X X X
11 -0

00 -0
X 10 100

ROUZEL Louenn CM 7 X X X X
10 -0

00 -0
10 63

BODRAIS David CM 8 X
01 -0

00 -1
X X X 7 23

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LE CRAVER Julien CM 1 30 60

GOHIN Elouan CM 2 0 100

COUETTE Enzo CM 3 40 33

ROBIN Antoine CM 4 30 70

KAPLAN Matthieu CM 5 20 90

GRAIN Theo CM 6 10 100

ROUZEL Louenn CM 7 10 63

BODRAIS David CM 8 7 23

Tapis 8P o u l e  8  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 8/37 



86 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 09:50:33

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DELHUMEAU Felix CM 1
01 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
37 100

PENOBERT Glenn CM 2
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0
30 80

CAM Jean Marie CM 3 X X X X
10 -0

00 -0
10 83

BLANCHET Timeo CM 4 X X
02 -0

01 -0
X X 10 66

THEOT Raphael CM 5 X
01 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X 27 70

ROSE Christian CM 6
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
47 63

MONDEJAR Clement CM 7
01 -0

00 -1
X X X X 7 73

LEGAVRE Maxence CM 8 X X X X X 0 100

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DELHUMEAU Felix CM 1 37 100

PENOBERT Glenn CM 2 30 80

CAM Jean Marie CM 3 10 83

BLANCHET Timeo CM 4 10 66

THEOT Raphael CM 5 27 70

ROSE Christian CM 6 47 63

MONDEJAR Clement CM 7 7 73

LEGAVRE Maxence CM 8 0 100

Tapis 1P o u l e  9  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 9/37 



86 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 09:50:33

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PRESSARD Pol CM 1 X X X X X 0 60

HERVE Ewan CM 2 X X X X X 0 100

LE CORRE Elliot CM 3
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X 40 50

KERNIN Gurvan CM 4 X
02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X X 20 80

POULLAIN Loic CM 5
02 -0

00 -0
X

11 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
40 100

GOBBE Ariel CM 6 X X X X X 0 100

HERPE Kylian CM 7
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
50 60

LE SAEC Guillaume CM 8
02 -0

00 -0
X X X

02 -0

01 -0
20 70

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PRESSARD Pol CM 1 0 60

HERVE Ewan CM 2 0 100

LE CORRE Elliot CM 3 40 50

KERNIN Gurvan CM 4 20 80

POULLAIN Loic CM 5 40 100

GOBBE Ariel CM 6 0 100

HERPE Kylian CM 7 50 60

LE SAEC Guillaume CM 8 20 70

Tapis 2P o u l e  1 0  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 10/37 



86 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 09:50:33

Nom et prénom Grade 4 - 6 1 - 2 3 - 4 2 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 3 4 - 5 1 - 6 2 - 5 3 - 6 1 - 4 3 - 5 2 - 4 1 - 3 5 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BRACCO Matheo CM 1
02 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
27 100

COCHIN Nolhan CM 2 X X X X X 0 90

TREGUER Malo CM 3 X X
10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 70

LE MOING Pierre CM 4
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
40 90

LE BLANC Timothee CM 5
10 -0

00 -0
X

01 -0

00 -0
X X 17 70

LECHAUX Tristan CM 6 X
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X X 20 80

Tapis 3P o u l e  1 1  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 11/37 



92 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 12:16:07

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GIRAUDINEAU Marvin CM 1 X X X X X 0 100

LE MOUILLOUR Ronan CM 2
10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
X

11 -0

00 -0
37 60

VOISIN Tim CM 3
02 -0

01 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
20 19

MARLAIX MOIZAN Quentin CM 4 X X X X X 0 13

LE COZ Baptiste CM 5 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X

01 -0

00 -0
17 29

HAMEL Erwan CM 6
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 33

LE BRECH Noah CM 7 X X
01 -0

00 -0
X

11 -1

00 -1
17 43

BILLEREY Tom CM 8
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 50

REPKA Adrien CM 9 X X X X X 0 90

LEON Charly CM 10
10 -1

00 -0
X X X 10 73

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GIRAUDINEAU Marvin CM 1 0 100

LE MOUILLOUR Ronan CM 2
10 -0

00 -0
37 60

VOISIN Tim CM 3 20 19

MARLAIX MOIZAN Quentin CM 4 0 13

LE COZ Baptiste CM 5 17 29

HAMEL Erwan CM 6 40 33

LE BRECH Noah CM 7 17 43

BILLEREY Tom CM 8 40 50

REPKA Adrien CM 9 0 90

LEON Charly CM 10 X 10 73

Tapis 4P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 12/37 



92 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 12:16:07

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

HUET Martin CM 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 90

DERRIEN Nathan CM 2 X X X X 0 90

BOUCAULT Timeo CM 3
11 -0

00 -0
10 6

THURIES Enzo CM 4 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
20 83

TUMERELLE Paul CM 5
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 20

BERTIN Mayeul CM 6 X X
11 -0

00 -0
10 10

LENGLART Arthur CM 7
10 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0
27 90

MORISSEAU Mael CM 8
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -1
40 40

RIOU Noah CM 9 X X X X 7 23

JAN LE FLOCH Taddeo CM 10
11 -0

00 -0
X X 10 63

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

HUET Martin CM 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
30 90

DERRIEN Nathan CM 2 X 0 90

BOUCAULT Timeo CM 3 10 6

THURIES Enzo CM 4 20 83

TUMERELLE Paul CM 5 20 20

BERTIN Mayeul CM 6 10 10

LENGLART Arthur CM 7
01 -0

00 -0
27 90

MORISSEAU Mael CM 8
10 -0

00 -0
40 40

RIOU Noah CM 9
01 -0

00 -0
7 23

JAN LE FLOCH Taddeo CM 10 X X 10 63

Tapis 5P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 13/37 



92 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 12:16:07

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PASSELANDE Dylan CM 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
50 100

RENE GAUME Julien CM 2 X
02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
30 100

CLOAREC-FAVEREAU Leon CM 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
X X X 20 40

CHABERT Matthias CM 4 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 70

ABOLIVIER Romain CM 5 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X X 10 100

LE MARRE Noa CM 6
11 -0

00 -0
X X X 10 80

LEON Vincent CM 7 X X X X X 0 20

GUITTON Emilien CM 8
10 -0

00 -0
X X

11 -0

00 -0
20 13

NOEL Vincent CM 9 X X X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 100

MICHEL Raphael CM 10
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
50 70

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PASSELANDE Dylan CM 1 50 100

RENE GAUME Julien CM 2 30 100

CLOAREC-FAVEREAU Leon CM 3 20 40

CHABERT Matthias CM 4 30 70

ABOLIVIER Romain CM 5 10 100

LE MARRE Noa CM 6 10 80

LEON Vincent CM 7 0 20

GUITTON Emilien CM 8 20 13

NOEL Vincent CM 9 20 100

MICHEL Raphael CM 10 50 70

Tapis 6P o u l e  3  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 14/37 



92 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 12:16:07

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LAMOUREUX Sean CM 1
10 -0

00 -0
X X X X 10 100

LAGARRIGUE-LAIR Erwann CM 2 X X X X X 0 100

JAY Quentin CM 3 X X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 100

METAYE Loucas CM 4
10 -0

01 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
30 90

OLLIVIER Ewann CM 5 X X X
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
20 20

LECHARTIER Kylian CM 6
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X X 30 80

NALBO Julien CM 7
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0
30 70

RONARC H Adrien CM 8
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
37 60

TAZI Alexandre CM 9 X X X X X 0 60

MENARD Laslo CM 10
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
X 37 83

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LAMOUREUX Sean CM 1 10 100

LAGARRIGUE-LAIR Erwann CM 2 0 100

JAY Quentin CM 3 20 100

METAYE Loucas CM 4 30 90

OLLIVIER Ewann CM 5 20 20

LECHARTIER Kylian CM 6 30 80

NALBO Julien CM 7 30 70

RONARC H Adrien CM 8 37 60

TAZI Alexandre CM 9 0 60

MENARD Laslo CM 10 37 83

Tapis 7P o u l e  4  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 15/37 



92 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 12:16:07

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BAGAY Ronan CM 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 40 53

SARRAZIN Axel CM 2 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X 20 50

LALLEMAND Sylvain CM 3 X X X X 0 80

KAPANADZE Tornike CM 4
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
50 100

RENAUDIN Noah CM 5
02 -0

00 -0
10 10

HERT Mickael CM 6 X X X X 0 90

KERNIN Brieuc CM 7 X
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X 30 70

COLLET Morgan CM 8
02 -0

00 -0
10 3

RABAN Noam CM 9 X X X X 0 70

ROUDAUT Kylliann CM 10
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 100

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BAGAY Ronan CM 1
10 -0

00 -0
40 53

SARRAZIN Axel CM 2
10 -0

00 -0
20 50

LALLEMAND Sylvain CM 3 X 0 80

KAPANADZE Tornike CM 4 50 100

RENAUDIN Noah CM 5 10 10

HERT Mickael CM 6 X 0 90

KERNIN Brieuc CM 7
10 -0

00 -0
30 70

COLLET Morgan CM 8 10 3

RABAN Noam CM 9 X 0 70

ROUDAUT Kylliann CM 10 30 100

Tapis 8P o u l e  5  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 16/37 



92 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 12:16:07

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MILLINER Tristan CM 1 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X 10 50

GOMET Alexandre CM 2
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 70

HOUDOUIN Pierre CM 3 X
02 -0

00 -0
10 3

MOINAT Tom CM 4
10 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -1
20 20

LANNOU Kevin CM 5 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
20 90

KELLY Shea CM 6
10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0
30 60

LAGARRIGUE-LAIR Maxence CM 7 X X X
10 -0

00 -A
0 100

LE MEILLOUR Innellan CM 8 X X X X X 0 100

LE BRIS Victor CM 9
02 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X 30 40

DENIS Valentin CM 10
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
50 50

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MILLINER Tristan CM 1 10 50

GOMET Alexandre CM 2 X 30 70

HOUDOUIN Pierre CM 3 10 3

MOINAT Tom CM 4 20 20

LANNOU Kevin CM 5 20 90

KELLY Shea CM 6 30 60

LAGARRIGUE-LAIR Maxence CM 7 0 100

LE MEILLOUR Innellan CM 8 0 100

LE BRIS Victor CM 9 30 40

DENIS Valentin CM 10
11 -0

00 -0
50 50

Tapis 3P o u l e  6  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 17/37 



92 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 12:16:07

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 8 1 - 4 3 - 5 7 - 8 4 - 9 1 - 3 6 - 8 2 - 5 1 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 6 - 7 1 - 2 5 - 8 6 - 9 4 - 7 1 - 8 2 - 3 5 - 6 7 - 9 2 - 4 3 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GRELLIER Evan CM 1 X X X X X 0 100

ALIX Gwenvael CM 2 X X
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

01 -0
30 73

RETIEF Igor CM 3 X X X X X 0 100

BERAULT Florian CM 4
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 40 80

LABROT Erwann CM 5
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
37 100

GARDIEN Glenn CM 6 X X X X
02 -0

00 -0
10 83

LASY Paul Eddie CM 7 X
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X X 20 100

M PAMBU Gaetan CM 8
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
40 50

LE NEINDRE Mickael CM 9 X
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 100

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 5 1 - 6 1 - 9 2 - 6 2 - 7 2 - 9 3 - 4 3 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 6 4 - 8 5 - 7 5 - 9 8 - 9  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GRELLIER Evan CM 1 0 100

ALIX Gwenvael CM 2 30 73

RETIEF Igor CM 3 0 100

BERAULT Florian CM 4 40 80

LABROT Erwann CM 5 37 100

GARDIEN Glenn CM 6 10 83

LASY Paul Eddie CM 7 20 100

M PAMBU Gaetan CM 8 40 50

LE NEINDRE Mickael CM 9 30 100

Tapis 1P o u l e  7  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 18/37 



92 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 12:16:07

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 8 1 - 4 3 - 5 7 - 8 4 - 9 1 - 3 6 - 8 2 - 5 1 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 6 - 7 1 - 2 5 - 8 6 - 9 4 - 7 1 - 8 2 - 3 5 - 6 7 - 9 2 - 4 3 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

SEGUINEAU Edouard CM 1
10 -0

00 -0
10 3

CAILLEAUD Kerian CM 2 X X X X 0 40

DAVAILLON Valentin CM 3
10 -0

00 -1
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 70

BERTHOLOM Kevin CM 4 X X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
30 100

RADUFE Quentin CM 5 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X X 10 40

BOUILLE Jerome CM 6 X X X
01 -0

00 -0
X 7 80

PEAN Matthieu CM 7 X X X X 10 19

BERRADY Marwane CM 8
11 -0

01 -0

01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
37 100

BRAGANZA Daniel CM 9 X
11 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
20 100

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 5 1 - 6 1 - 9 2 - 6 2 - 7 2 - 9 3 - 4 3 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 6 4 - 8 5 - 7 5 - 9 8 - 9  CUMUL  RESTANT 

SEGUINEAU Edouard CM 1 10 3

CAILLEAUD Kerian CM 2 X 0 40

DAVAILLON Valentin CM 3
10 -0

01 -0
40 70

BERTHOLOM Kevin CM 4 30 100

RADUFE Quentin CM 5 10 40

BOUILLE Jerome CM 6 7 80

PEAN Matthieu CM 7
10 -0

00 -0
10 19

BERRADY Marwane CM 8 X X 37 100

BRAGANZA Daniel CM 9 X 20 100

Tapis 2P o u l e  8  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 19/37 



92 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 12:16:07

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 6 1 - 3 5 - 7 4 - 6 3 - 5 1 - 7 2 - 4 3 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 7 3 - 4 5 - 6 1 - 2 4 - 7 1 - 6 2 - 3 4 - 5  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LEBRETON Maxime CM 1
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X X 30 100

HERVE Aurelien CM 2 X X X
11 -0

00 -0
X 10 100

MERESSE Georges Alexandre CM 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
27 90

DIABATE Mohamed Assane CM 4 X
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
30 100

ANDRE Guillaume CM 5 X X X X X 0 100

CASTRO Alexandre CM 6
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
50 60

JARRY Mathias CM 7
02 -0

01 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 80

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 2 - 5 3 - 7 6 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LEBRETON Maxime CM 1 30 100

HERVE Aurelien CM 2 10 100

MERESSE Georges Alexandre CM 3 27 90

DIABATE Mohamed Assane CM 4 30 100

ANDRE Guillaume CM 5 0 100

CASTRO Alexandre CM 6 50 60

JARRY Mathias CM 7 20 80

Tapis 4P o u l e  9  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 20/37 



92 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 12:16:07

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 6 1 - 3 5 - 7 4 - 6 3 - 5 1 - 7 2 - 4 3 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 7 3 - 4 5 - 6 1 - 2 4 - 7 1 - 6 2 - 3 4 - 5  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BILLON Kyllian CM 1
10 -0

00 -0
X X X 10 100

DURAND Mathis CM 2 X X
10 -0

01 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 100

LE BECHEC Murphy CM 3 X X X X 0 100

LE GARREC Vincent CM 4 X
10 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
20 100

SEILLIER Alexandre CM 5 X
02 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
X 17 80

APPAMON Ilan CM 6
01 -0

00 -0
7 10

LECONTE Guillaume CM 7 X X X
10 -0

00 -0
17 100

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 2 - 5 3 - 7 6 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BILLON Kyllian CM 1 X 10 100

DURAND Mathis CM 2 30 100

LE BECHEC Murphy CM 3 X 0 100

LE GARREC Vincent CM 4 X 20 100

SEILLIER Alexandre CM 5 17 80

APPAMON Ilan CM 6 7 10

LECONTE Guillaume CM 7
01 -0

00 -0
17 100

Tapis 5P o u l e  1 0  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 21/37 



58 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 15:18:40

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MONZAC Cyprien 1D 1 X X X X X 0 100

DAVID ROULLAUD Marius 1D 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X X X 20 100

ANTIN Isaac 1D 3 X
01 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
27 20

ROSPARS Louis 1D 4 X X X X
02 -0

01 -0
10 36

PANNETIER Alexis 1D 5 X X
02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 83

DANIEL Matheo 1D 6 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X X 10 100

HAMMAMI Enzo 1D 7 X X X X X 0 90

MIRO Kevin 1D 8 X X X X
02 -0

00 -0
10 10

RENAULT Eliaz 1D 9
10 -0

00 -0
X X

11 -0

00 -0
X 20 70

CAPRON Jocelyn 1D 10
11 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
27 50

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MONZAC Cyprien 1D 1 0 100

DAVID ROULLAUD Marius 1D 2 20 100

ANTIN Isaac 1D 3 27 20

ROSPARS Louis 1D 4 10 36

PANNETIER Alexis 1D 5 30 83

DANIEL Matheo 1D 6 10 100

HAMMAMI Enzo 1D 7 0 90

MIRO Kevin 1D 8 10 10

RENAULT Eliaz 1D 9 20 70

CAPRON Jocelyn 1D 10 27 50

Tapis 1P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  1 D )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 22/37 



58 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 15:18:40

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

ANDLAUER Samuel 1D 1
01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
47 80

BERHAULT Mathieu 1D 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X X 10 100

POYET Benjamin 1D 3 X X X
10 -0

00 -0
X 10 70

AMRIOUI Adam 1D 4 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
20 100

MASSON Mathis 1D 5 X X X X X 0 100

CLEC H Malo 1D 6
10 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 100

CRONIER Julien 1D 7 X X X
10 -0

00 -0
X 10 100

DOUDARD Loris 1D 8 X
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
37 73

BAUX Leandre 1D 9
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

11 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 90

LE GROGNEC Maodan 1D 10 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0
20 33

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

ANDLAUER Samuel 1D 1 47 80

BERHAULT Mathieu 1D 2 10 100

POYET Benjamin 1D 3 10 70

AMRIOUI Adam 1D 4 20 100

MASSON Mathis 1D 5 0 100

CLEC H Malo 1D 6 20 100

CRONIER Julien 1D 7 10 100

DOUDARD Loris 1D 8 37 73

BAUX Leandre 1D 9 40 90

LE GROGNEC Maodan 1D 10 20 33

Tapis 2P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  1 D )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 23/37 



58 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 15:18:40

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

METIVIER Quentin 1D 1
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X X 20 90

KERNEUR Albin 1D 2 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 100

CARREL Elouan 1D 3
01 -0

00 -0
X 7 90

LUCAS Gwendal 1D 4 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X X 10 100

NICOLAS Maxim 1D 5
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
30 30

VALLEE Maxime 1D 6 X X
02 -0

00 -0
X X 10 30

NALBO Arthur 1D 7 X X X
10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 80

GAULTIER Anthonin 1D 8 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
30 70

KERRIC Romain 1D 9
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
50 56

BECAERT Guillaume 1D 10 X X X X 10 80

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

METIVIER Quentin 1D 1 X 20 90

KERNEUR Albin 1D 2 X 30 100

CARREL Elouan 1D 3 7 90

LUCAS Gwendal 1D 4 10 100

NICOLAS Maxim 1D 5 30 30

VALLEE Maxime 1D 6 10 30

NALBO Arthur 1D 7 20 80

GAULTIER Anthonin 1D 8 30 70

KERRIC Romain 1D 9
10 -0

00 -0
50 56

BECAERT Guillaume 1D 10
10 -0

00 -0
10 80

Tapis 3P o u l e  3  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  1 D )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 24/37 



58 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 15:18:40

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PRIOULT Soan 1D 1
01 -0

00 -0
X X X

01 -0

00 -0
14 25

BRASSELET Maxence 1D 2 X X X X X 0 80

SYLVESTRE Ronan 1D 3 X X X X X 0 73

DANGER Youenn 1D 4 X X X X X 0 40

GATINEAU Theophile 1D 5 X X X X
10 -0

00 -0
10 76

HURET Yoan 1D 6
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
50 70

SONDEJ Antoine 1D 7
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X 30 50

CHIARULLI Timeo 1D 8 X
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 70

GROUALLE Anthony 1D 9
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X X 20 23

CHOLLET Pierre 1D 10
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

11 -0

00 -0
40 70

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PRIOULT Soan 1D 1 14 25

BRASSELET Maxence 1D 2 0 80

SYLVESTRE Ronan 1D 3 0 73

DANGER Youenn 1D 4 0 40

GATINEAU Theophile 1D 5 10 76

HURET Yoan 1D 6 50 70

SONDEJ Antoine 1D 7 30 50

CHIARULLI Timeo 1D 8 20 70

GROUALLE Anthony 1D 9 20 23

CHOLLET Pierre 1D 10 40 70

Tapis 4P o u l e  4  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  1 D )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 25/37 



58 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 15:18:40

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CHEENNE Gabin 1D 1
11 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
30 90

DAVENET BOURMALO Baptiste 1D 2 X X 0 100

BLANQUET Elliot 1D 3 X X X 0 80

CATENNE Romain 1D 4 X
10 -0

01 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
20 80

ROUZAU Benoit 1D 5
11 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 60

CALLOCH Jules 1D 6 X
01 -0

00 -0
X X X 7 90

CRETE Tanguy 1D 7 X
11 -0

00 -0

02 -0

01 -0
X X 20 43

CHOLLET Nathan 1D 8
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

01 -0
30 70

GAUTIER Arthur 1D 9 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X X 10 60

CONNAN Emilien 1D 10
10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
40 40

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CHEENNE Gabin 1D 1 30 90

DAVENET BOURMALO Baptiste 1D 2 0 100

BLANQUET Elliot 1D 3 0 80

CATENNE Romain 1D 4 20 80

ROUZAU Benoit 1D 5 40 60

CALLOCH Jules 1D 6 7 90

CRETE Tanguy 1D 7 20 43

CHOLLET Nathan 1D 8 30 70

GAUTIER Arthur 1D 9 10 60

CONNAN Emilien 1D 10 40 40

Tapis 5P o u l e  5  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  1 D )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 26/37 



58 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 15:18:40

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

ALZINA DE SA Tiago 1D 1
01 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
47 100

LE GARGAM Auguste 1D 2
10 -0

00 -0
X X X X 10 100

GUAY Youenn 1D 3 X X X X X 0 60

CALVAR Mathis 1D 4 X X
01 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
17 70

MARTINE Matthew 1D 5
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X X 30 100

LERAY Even 1D 6 X
01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
37 70

PAUTHONNIER Anthony 1D 7 X X X X X 0 100

ANNE Manoah 1D 8
01 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
37 100

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

ALZINA DE SA Tiago 1D 1 47 100

LE GARGAM Auguste 1D 2 10 100

GUAY Youenn 1D 3 0 60

CALVAR Mathis 1D 4 17 70

MARTINE Matthew 1D 5 30 100

LERAY Even 1D 6 37 70

PAUTHONNIER Anthony 1D 7 0 100

ANNE Manoah 1D 8 37 100

Tapis 6P o u l e  6  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  1 D )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 27/37 



15 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 15:44:08

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 6 1 - 3 5 - 7 4 - 6 3 - 5 1 - 7 2 - 4 3 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 7 3 - 4 5 - 6 1 - 2 4 - 7 1 - 6 2 - 3 4 - 5  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LE BOUHELLEC Allan 2D 1
01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
X X 24 110

BRELIVET Yann 2D 2 X X X X X 0 110

GANDON Theodore 2D 3 X
02 -0

00 -0
X X

01 -0

00 -1
17 120

LE NARD LE FLOCH Bastien 2D 4 X
11 -0

00 -0
X X 10 93

LE MEUR Valentin 2D 5 X X X X 0 100

DUBOIS Hugo 2D 6
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
50 73

LE GALL Aleksandr 2D 7
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -1

10 -0

00 -0
30 110

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 2 - 5 3 - 7 6 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LE BOUHELLEC Allan 2D 1 24 110

BRELIVET Yann 2D 2 0 110

GANDON Theodore 2D 3 17 120

LE NARD LE FLOCH Bastien 2D 4 10 93

LE MEUR Valentin 2D 5 0 100

DUBOIS Hugo 2D 6 50 73

LE GALL Aleksandr 2D 7 30 110

Tapis 7P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  2 D )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 28/37 



15 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 15:44:08

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

VILLEPONTOUX Gwendal 2D 1 X X X X X 0 93

JOUAN Mathis 2D 2 X X
01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 17 40

MERCIER Lylian 2D 3
10 -0

00 -0

02 -1

00 -0

10 -0

00 -M

02 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
37 90

QUERE Aurelien 2D 4
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -M
X X X 10 90

LAMORLETTE Max 2D 5
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 40 100

FEAT Lenaic 2D 6 X X X X X 0 63

REBOURS Simon 2D 7 X X X
02 -1

01 -0

10 -0

00 -M
10 120

DUFEU Maxime 2D 8
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 120

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

VILLEPONTOUX Gwendal 2D 1 0 93

JOUAN Mathis 2D 2 17 40

MERCIER Lylian 2D 3 37 90

QUERE Aurelien 2D 4 10 90

LAMORLETTE Max 2D 5 40 100

FEAT Lenaic 2D 6 0 63

REBOURS Simon 2D 7 10 120

DUFEU Maxime 2D 8 30 120

Tapis 8P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  2 D )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 29/37 



13 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 15:40:07

Nom et prénom Grade 4 - 6 1 - 2 3 - 4 2 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 3 4 - 5 1 - 6 2 - 5 3 - 6 1 - 4 3 - 5 2 - 4 1 - 3 5 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

SAI Frederic 3D 1 X X X X X 0 63

BACHELARD Mathieu 3D 2
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X X 20 100

DROUILLARD Fabien 3D 3 X X X X
10 -0

00 -0
10 90

DUBOIS Mickael 3D 4
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
50 100

DEPOUEZ Pierre Alain 3D 5
01 -0

00 -0
X

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 27 110

LATOUR Matteo 3D 6 X
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X 30 120

Tapis 6P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  3 D )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 30/37 



13 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 15:40:07

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 6 1 - 3 5 - 7 4 - 6 3 - 5 1 - 7 2 - 4 3 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 7 3 - 4 5 - 6 1 - 2 4 - 7 1 - 6 2 - 3 4 - 5  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MEILARD Nicolas 3D 1 X X
10 -0

00 -F
X X 7 120

LINDEN Jacques 3D 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 60

GUIGO Erwan 3D 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -M

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 120

GOURET Pierre Francois 3D 4 X X X X
10 -0

00 -F
0 23

ALLOU Houari 3D 5 X X X X X 0 120

LATORRE Dimitri 3D 6
02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -F

10 -0

00 -0
30 120

NARCISSOT Etienne 3D 7
10 -0

00 -M

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 120

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 2 - 5 3 - 7 6 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MEILARD Nicolas 3D 1
01 -0

00 -0
7 120

LINDEN Jacques 3D 2 20 60

GUIGO Erwan 3D 3 40 120

GOURET Pierre Francois 3D 4 X 0 23

ALLOU Houari 3D 5 0 120

LATORRE Dimitri 3D 6 X 30 120

NARCISSOT Etienne 3D 7
11 -0

00 -0
40 120

Tapis 7P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  3 D )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 31/37 



26 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 12:14:33

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 8 1 - 4 3 - 5 7 - 8 4 - 9 1 - 3 6 - 8 2 - 5 1 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 6 - 7 1 - 2 5 - 8 6 - 9 4 - 7 1 - 8 2 - 3 5 - 6 7 - 9 2 - 4 3 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LE GOUADEC Jerome CM 1
01 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X X X 17 100

DRAGON Maxime CM 2 X
02 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
24 23

PEUCH Ludovic CM 3
01 -0

00 -0
X X X X 7 100

LE SOLLIEC Antoine CM 4 X X
10 -0

01 -0
X 10 100

LE GARREC Thierry CM 5 X X X X X 0 100

MARTIN Mickael CM 6 X
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -F

11 -0

00 -0
20 20

GUENEC Valentin CM 7 X
10 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
X 20 33

CHARTIER Freddy CM 8
11 -0

01 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 80

GUITTON Gildas CM 9
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 83

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 5 1 - 6 1 - 9 2 - 6 2 - 7 2 - 9 3 - 4 3 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 6 4 - 8 5 - 7 5 - 9 8 - 9  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LE GOUADEC Jerome CM 1 17 100

DRAGON Maxime CM 2 24 23

PEUCH Ludovic CM 3 7 100

LE SOLLIEC Antoine CM 4 10 100

LE GARREC Thierry CM 5 X 0 100

MARTIN Mickael CM 6 20 20

GUENEC Valentin CM 7 20 33

CHARTIER Freddy CM 8 40 80

GUITTON Gildas CM 9
10 -0

00 -F
40 83

Tapis 1P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  + 4 0 a  C M )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 32/37 



26 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 12:14:33

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 8 1 - 4 3 - 5 7 - 8 4 - 9 1 - 3 6 - 8 2 - 5 1 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 6 - 7 1 - 2 5 - 8 6 - 9 4 - 7 1 - 8 2 - 3 5 - 6 7 - 9 2 - 4 3 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GUENOLE Patrick CM 1 X
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X 30 90

ESNAULT Samuel CM 2 X X X
01 -0

00 -0
7 3

DEMAY Martial CM 3 X X X X
10 -0

01 -0
10 30

HUBERT Dany CM 4
11 -0

00 -0
10 6

KAROLEWSKI Thomas CM 5
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
X 40 40

DE BRUYN Xavier CM 6 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X X 10 66

AUREGAN Jean Yves CM 7 X X X X 0 50

BOUGUEN Pascal CM 8
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0
30 100

ARVIER Guillaume CM 9
01 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
17 26

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 5 1 - 6 1 - 9 2 - 6 2 - 7 2 - 9 3 - 4 3 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 6 4 - 8 5 - 7 5 - 9 8 - 9  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GUENOLE Patrick CM 1 30 90

ESNAULT Samuel CM 2 7 3

DEMAY Martial CM 3 10 30

HUBERT Dany CM 4 10 6

KAROLEWSKI Thomas CM 5
10 -0

00 -0
40 40

DE BRUYN Xavier CM 6 10 66

AUREGAN Jean Yves CM 7 X 0 50

BOUGUEN Pascal CM 8 30 100

ARVIER Guillaume CM 9 17 26

Tapis 2P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  + 4 0 a  C M )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 33/37 



26 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 12:14:33

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MIRANDA RODRIGUES Bruno CM 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -1

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
50 50

BODRAIS Ludovic CM 2 X X X X X 0 100

DRAPEAU Mickael CM 3
10 -0

00 -0
X X X 10 43

DE HERCE Francois CM 4 X X
10 -0

00 -1
X

10 -0

00 -0
20 60

PRAT Sebastien CM 5
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X X 27 80

DURET Fabien CM 6 X
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
30 50

LE NY Laurent CM 7 X X X X X 0 100

MACHADO Christophe CM 8
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 43

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MIRANDA RODRIGUES Bruno CM 1 50 50

BODRAIS Ludovic CM 2 0 100

DRAPEAU Mickael CM 3 X 10 43

DE HERCE Francois CM 4 20 60

PRAT Sebastien CM 5
01 -0

00 -0
27 80

DURET Fabien CM 6 30 50

LE NY Laurent CM 7 0 100

MACHADO Christophe CM 8 40 43

Tapis 3P o u l e  3  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  + 4 0 a  C M )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 34/37 



14 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 15:27:21

Nom et prénom Grade 4 - 6 1 - 2 3 - 4 2 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 3 4 - 5 1 - 6 2 - 5 3 - 6 1 - 4 3 - 5 2 - 4 1 - 3 5 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BRUEL Gregory 1D 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
40 60

GEFFRIAUD Mathieu 1D 2 X
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
30 80

FREJOUX Gregory 1D 3 X X X X X 0 100

BOGARD Patrice 1D 4 X X X X X 0 100

LE MEITOUR Sylvain 1D 5 X
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X 30 80

KLEIN Hubert 1D 6
10 -0

00 -0
X

01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0

11 -0

00 -0
37 40

Tapis 7P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  + 4 0 a  1 D )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 35/37 



14 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 15:27:21

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DAVID Roman 1D 1
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
50 100

PUCHE Didier 1D 2 X X X X X 0 33

CITERIN Laurent 1D 3 X X X X X 0 90

JEZEQUEL Cyril 1D 4 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -M

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 50

GUEREVEN Luan 1D 5
10 -0

00 -1

11 -0

00 -0

10 -1

00 -0
X

11 -0

00 -0
40 80

DANIEL Fabien 1D 6 X X
11 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X 20 30

GLAYMANN Pierre Francois 1D 7 X X X X X 0 50

PINEL FEREOL Carl 1D 8
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -1
X

10 -0

00 -M

10 -0

00 -0
30 90

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DAVID Roman 1D 1 50 100

PUCHE Didier 1D 2 0 33

CITERIN Laurent 1D 3 0 90

JEZEQUEL Cyril 1D 4 30 50

GUEREVEN Luan 1D 5 40 80

DANIEL Fabien 1D 6 20 30

GLAYMANN Pierre Francois 1D 7 0 50

PINEL FEREOL Carl 1D 8 30 90

Tapis 8P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  + 4 0 a  1 D )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 36/37 



5 judokas. Tirage : 19-01-2025 15:48:04

Nom et prénom Grade 4 - 5 1 - 2 3 - 4 1 - 5 2 - 3 1 - 4 3 - 5 2 - 4 1 - 3 2 - 5  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LEROUGE Cedric 2D 1
10 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -F
20 30

DUPONT Olivier 2D 2 X
10 -0

00 -F

02 -0

00 -0
X 10 40

ROGERIE Vincent 2D 3 X X X X 0 40

CHANCELIER Miguel 2D 4 X
10 -0

00 -F
X X 0 80

HECHTER Nicolas 2D 5
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -F

10 -0

00 -0
30 80

Tapis 1P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  + 4 0 a  2 D )

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le19-01-2025)

 37/37 


